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Race winners

Waterworks 16 km - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 413 Rachel De Kretser / Brianna Jones
INCC - K2 

K2 Open F 1:07:48.8 -

2 403 Gabrielle Hurley / Caroline Whittle
Burley Griffin / Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 V45+ F 1:09:05.4 +1:16.6

3 407 Mark Dicks / Brett Anderson
Mitta Mitta - TK2 

TK2 V45+ M 1:09:11.0 +1:22.2

4 409 Warren Ellis / Alan Crawford
Mitta Mitta - TK2 

TK2 V55+ M 1:10:36.5 +2:47.7

5 410 Paul Reardon / Mal Plane
Wagga Bidgee - TK2 

TK2 V55+ M 1:11:32.4 +3:43.6

6 405 Kim Bentley / Bruce Graham
Wagga Bidgee - K2 

K2 V55+ F/M 1:12:17.9 +4:29.1

7 408 Marie Taylor / Neil White
Footscray - TK2 

TK2 V55+ F/M 1:12:43.1 +4:54.3

8 404 Trevor Cliff / Jacki Wakeman
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 V45+ F/M 1:13:32.4 +5:43.6

9 414 Isabelle Jones / Kieran Spanner
Barwon Heads - K2 

K2 Open F/M 1:14:29.0 +6:40.2

10 406 Gary Munro / Glenn Munro
Essendon - TK2 

TK2 V45+ M 1:14:36.1 +6:47.3

11 411 Graeme Ison / Bruce Simpson
Mitta Mitta - TK2 

TK2 V55+ M 1:15:59.1 +8:10.3

12 412 Peter Harper / Tony Smith
Mitta Mitta - TK2 

TK2 V65+ M 1:17:34.7 +9:45.9

13 416 Helen Tongway / Allan Newhouse
Burley Griffin - TC2 

TC2 V45+ F/M 1:23:03.4 +15:14.6

14 402 Donald Campbell
Fairfield - K1 

K1 V55+ M 1:29:27.1 +21:38.3

Waterworks 16 km Female - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 413 Rachel De Kretser / Brianna Jones
INCC - K2 

K2 Open F 1:07:48.8 -

2 403 Gabrielle Hurley / Caroline Whittle
Burley Griffin / Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 V45+ F 1:09:05.4 +1:16.6

Waterworks 16 km Female - K2 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 413 Rachel De Kretser / Brianna Jones
INCC - K2 

K2 Open F 1:07:48.8 -

2019 Frank Harrison Memorial Race - Sun
Sunday, February 24, 2019 09:59 (GMT+11) - Final results

Sport: Paddling
Location: Albury, Australia

Start type: Interval wave start
Wave grouping: Custom

Racers: 53
Timed on: iPad

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 3.1
Updated: Monday, February 25, 2019 10:16 (GMT+11)

Organized by: Paddle Victoria Marathon
Race website: www.vic.paddle.org.au
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Waterworks 16 km Female - K2 V45+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 403 Gabrielle Hurley / Caroline Whittle
Burley Griffin / Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 V45+ F 1:09:05.4 -

Waterworks 16 km Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 407 Mark Dicks / Brett Anderson
Mitta Mitta - TK2 

TK2 V45+ M 1:09:11.0 -

2 409 Warren Ellis / Alan Crawford
Mitta Mitta - TK2 

TK2 V55+ M 1:10:36.5 +1:25.5

3 410 Paul Reardon / Mal Plane
Wagga Bidgee - TK2 

TK2 V55+ M 1:11:32.4 +2:21.4

4 406 Gary Munro / Glenn Munro
Essendon - TK2 

TK2 V45+ M 1:14:36.1 +5:25.1

5 411 Graeme Ison / Bruce Simpson
Mitta Mitta - TK2 

TK2 V55+ M 1:15:59.1 +6:48.1

6 412 Peter Harper / Tony Smith
Mitta Mitta - TK2 

TK2 V65+ M 1:17:34.7 +8:23.7

7 402 Donald Campbell
Fairfield - K1 

K1 V55+ M 1:29:27.1 +20:16.1

Waterworks 16 km Male - K1 V55+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 402 Donald Campbell
Fairfield - K1 

K1 V55+ M 1:29:27.1 -

Waterworks 16 km Male - TK2 V45+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 407 Mark Dicks / Brett Anderson
Mitta Mitta - TK2 

TK2 V45+ M 1:09:11.0 -

2 406 Gary Munro / Glenn Munro
Essendon - TK2 

TK2 V45+ M 1:14:36.1 +5:25.1

Waterworks 16 km Male - TK2 V55+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 409 Warren Ellis / Alan Crawford
Mitta Mitta - TK2 

TK2 V55+ M 1:10:36.5 -

2 410 Paul Reardon / Mal Plane
Wagga Bidgee - TK2 

TK2 V55+ M 1:11:32.4 +0:55.9

3 411 Graeme Ison / Bruce Simpson
Mitta Mitta - TK2 

TK2 V55+ M 1:15:59.1 +5:22.6

Waterworks 16 km Male - TK2 V65+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 412 Peter Harper / Tony Smith
Mitta Mitta - TK2 

TK2 V65+ M 1:17:34.7 -

Waterworks 16 km Female/Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 405 Kim Bentley / Bruce Graham
Wagga Bidgee - K2 

K2 V55+ F/M 1:12:17.9 -

2 408 Marie Taylor / Neil White
Footscray - TK2 

TK2 V55+ F/M 1:12:43.1 +0:25.2

https://www.webscorer.com/profile/14358
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/14358
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

3 404 Trevor Cliff / Jacki Wakeman
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 V45+ F/M 1:13:32.4 +1:14.5

4 414 Isabelle Jones / Kieran Spanner
Barwon Heads - K2 

K2 Open F/M 1:14:29.0 +2:11.1

5 416 Helen Tongway / Allan Newhouse
Burley Griffin - TC2 

TC2 V45+ F/M 1:23:03.4 +10:45.5

Waterworks 16 km Female/Male - K2 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 414 Isabelle Jones / Kieran Spanner
Barwon Heads - K2 

K2 Open F/M 1:14:29.0 -

Waterworks 16 km Female/Male - K2 V45+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 404 Trevor Cliff / Jacki Wakeman
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 V45+ F/M 1:13:32.4 -

Waterworks 16 km Female/Male - K2 V55+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 405 Kim Bentley / Bruce Graham
Wagga Bidgee - K2 

K2 V55+ F/M 1:12:17.9 -

Waterworks 16 km Female/Male - TC2 V45+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 416 Helen Tongway / Allan Newhouse
Burley Griffin - TC2 

TC2 V45+ F/M 1:23:03.4 -

Waterworks 16 km Female/Male - TK2 V55+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 408 Marie Taylor / Neil White
Footscray - TK2 

TK2 V55+ F/M 1:12:43.1 -

Weir Wall 26 km - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 203 Kate Leverett / Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads - K1 

K2 Open F/M 1:36:30.3 -

2 214 Bryce Newton / Seamus Spanner
Barwon Heads - K2 

K2 Open M 1:36:39.2 +0:08.9

3 211 Hamish Young
INCC - K1 

K1 Open M 1:38:45.8 +2:15.5

4 212 John Young / Dominic Scarfe
INCC - K2 

K2 Open M 1:40:49.2 +4:18.9

5 213 Josh Roy / Matt Flower
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 Open M 1:40:54.6 +4:24.3

6 209 Jeremy Kent / Russell Wood
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 Open M 1:44:26.7 +7:56.4

7 205 Emma Flower / Amy Peters
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 Open F 1:44:28.1 +7:57.8

8 206 Kristy Packham / Matt Beale
Bendigo - K2 

K2 Open F/M 1:46:06.8 +9:36.5

9 215 Scott Tyers / Stephen Shelly
Windsor - K2 

K2 Open M 1:47:00.3 +10:30.0

10 219 Joseph Burton / Liam Dohnt
Mitta Mitta / Burley Griffin - K1 

K2 U18 M 1:48:27.2 +11:56.9

https://www.webscorer.com/profile/52964
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/50480
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/52964
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/50480
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

11 302 Andrew Singleton / Lisa Singleton
Footscray - RK2 

RK2 F/M 1:50:40.3 +14:10.0

12 218 Emily O'Rourke / Maddie Lamb
INCC / Barwon Heads - K2 

K2 U18 F 1:51:19.7 +14:49.4

13 217 James Sloan / Stuart Baker
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 Open M 1:53:38.7 +17:08.4

14 117 Mike Mills-Thom / Rod Clarke
NSW / Echuca Moama - C2 

C2 Open M 1:57:20.4 +20:50.1

15 304 Angela Farrell / Reece Beltrame
Wagga Bidgee - TK2 

TK2 V35+ F/M 1:59:53.8 +23:23.5

16 305 Nicole Tattersall / Andrew Szkibik
INCC / PLCC - TK2 

TK2 V35+ F/M 2:00:15.7 +23:45.4

17 307 Duncan Johnstone / Jeff Hosnell
Lane Cove - TK2 

TK2 V35+ M 2:00:47.4 +24:17.1

18 306 Sally Miller / Paul Kristian
INCC / Footscray - TK2 

TK2 V35+ F/M 2:01:45.9 +25:15.6

19 216 Liam Delany / Matt Young
INCC - K2 

K2 Open M 2:02:32.7 +26:02.4

20 116 Stephen Routley / Ben Routley
Fairfield / Newcastle Outrigger - C2 

C2 Open M 2:02:52.6 +26:22.3

21 107 James Miller / Brett Sutton
Shepparton - TC2 

TC2 Open M 2:05:25.9 +28:55.6

22 301 Karen Turner / Tim Fitzgerald
Army - RKL2 

RK2 F/M 2:05:26.1 +28:55.8

23 303 Erin Hughes / Derek Hollander
Footscray - TK2 

TK2 V35+ F/M 2:06:30.9 +30:00.6

24 108 Arnie Shanahan / Tyler Creed
Geelong / Echuca Moama - TC2 

TC2 Open M 2:08:09.5 +31:39.2

25 114 Joanne Davis / Mark Grey
Bellarine / Geelong Outrigger - OC2 

OC2/Va'a V2 F/M 2:08:24.5 +31:54.2

26 102 Annette Boath / Peter Bedggood
Footscray / Yarra Valley - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:08:30.2 +31:59.9

27 202 Adele Walker / Stewart Nicol
Footscray - K2 

K2 Open F/M 2:08:34.7 +32:04.4

28 115 Tony Bond / Alan Pierson
Echuca Moama / Hunter Valley - UC2 

C2 Open M 2:09:18.6 +32:48.3

29 109 Matthew Lane / Neil Tattersall
No club / PLCC - TC2 

TC2 Open M 2:10:06.0 +33:35.7

30 113 Tony Payne / Rowan Doyle
Fairfield - TC2 

TC2 V45+ M 2:12:43.1 +36:12.8

31 110 Michael Dinkgreve / Sam Dinkgreve
Auravale - TC2 

TC2 Open M 2:14:56.5 +38:26.2

32 105 Lynsey York / Matthew Mann
Goldfields Paddlers - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:15:19.7 +38:49.4

33 112 Uby Woods / Alex Brunacci
Footscray - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:16:42.4 +40:12.1

34 104 Anna Wells / Katerina Epae
Footscray / Gold Coast Outrigger - TC2 

TC2 Open F 2:18:00.5 +41:30.2

35 103 Keren Creed / Daren Neff
Echuca - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:21:35.3 +45:05.0

36 106 Michelle Creed / Raymond Creed
Goldfields Paddlers - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:21:57.1 +45:26.8

37 101 Jessica Lane / Keith Lane
No club - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:27:54.1 +51:23.8

- 207 Lisa Newton / Chris Alger
Fairfield / PLCC - K2 

K2 Open F/M DNF -

- 210 Chris Burns
Fairfield - K1 

K1 Open M DNF -

Weir Wall 26 km Female - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

https://www.webscorer.com/profile/19250
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 205 Emma Flower / Amy Peters
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 Open F 1:44:28.1 -

2 218 Emily O'Rourke / Maddie Lamb
INCC / Barwon Heads - K2 

K2 U18 F 1:51:19.7 +6:51.6

3 104 Anna Wells / Katerina Epae
Footscray / Gold Coast Outrigger - TC2 

TC2 Open F 2:18:00.5 +33:32.4

Weir Wall 26 km Female - K2 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 205 Emma Flower / Amy Peters
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 Open F 1:44:28.1 -

Weir Wall 26 km Female - K2 U18

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 218 Emily O'Rourke / Maddie Lamb
INCC / Barwon Heads - K2 

K2 U18 F 1:51:19.7 -

Weir Wall 26 km Female - TC2 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 104 Anna Wells / Katerina Epae
Footscray / Gold Coast Outrigger - TC2 

TC2 Open F 2:18:00.5 -

Weir Wall 26 km Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 214 Bryce Newton / Seamus Spanner
Barwon Heads - K2 

K2 Open M 1:36:39.2 -

2 211 Hamish Young
INCC - K1 

K1 Open M 1:38:45.8 +2:06.6

3 212 John Young / Dominic Scarfe
INCC - K2 

K2 Open M 1:40:49.2 +4:10.0

4 213 Josh Roy / Matt Flower
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 Open M 1:40:54.6 +4:15.4

5 209 Jeremy Kent / Russell Wood
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 Open M 1:44:26.7 +7:47.5

6 215 Scott Tyers / Stephen Shelly
Windsor - K2 

K2 Open M 1:47:00.3 +10:21.1

7 219 Joseph Burton / Liam Dohnt
Mitta Mitta / Burley Griffin - K1 

K2 U18 M 1:48:27.2 +11:48.0

8 217 James Sloan / Stuart Baker
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 Open M 1:53:38.7 +16:59.5

9 117 Mike Mills-Thom / Rod Clarke
NSW / Echuca Moama - C2 

C2 Open M 1:57:20.4 +20:41.2

10 307 Duncan Johnstone / Jeff Hosnell
Lane Cove - TK2 

TK2 V35+ M 2:00:47.4 +24:08.2

11 216 Liam Delany / Matt Young
INCC - K2 

K2 Open M 2:02:32.7 +25:53.5

12 116 Stephen Routley / Ben Routley
Fairfield / Newcastle Outrigger - C2 

C2 Open M 2:02:52.6 +26:13.4

13 107 James Miller / Brett Sutton
Shepparton - TC2 

TC2 Open M 2:05:25.9 +28:46.7

14 108 Arnie Shanahan / Tyler Creed
Geelong / Echuca Moama - TC2 

TC2 Open M 2:08:09.5 +31:30.3

15 115 Tony Bond / Alan Pierson
Echuca Moama / Hunter Valley - UC2 

C2 Open M 2:09:18.6 +32:39.4

16 109 Matthew Lane / Neil Tattersall
No club / PLCC - TC2 

TC2 Open M 2:10:06.0 +33:26.8
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

17 113 Tony Payne / Rowan Doyle
Fairfield - TC2 

TC2 V45+ M 2:12:43.1 +36:03.9

18 110 Michael Dinkgreve / Sam Dinkgreve
Auravale - TC2 

TC2 Open M 2:14:56.5 +38:17.3

- 210 Chris Burns
Fairfield - K1 

K1 Open M DNF -

Weir Wall 26 km Male - C2 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 117 Mike Mills-Thom / Rod Clarke
NSW / Echuca Moama - C2 

C2 Open M 1:57:20.4 -

2 116 Stephen Routley / Ben Routley
Fairfield / Newcastle Outrigger - C2 

C2 Open M 2:02:52.6 +5:32.2

3 115 Tony Bond / Alan Pierson
Echuca Moama / Hunter Valley - UC2 

C2 Open M 2:09:18.6 +11:58.2

Weir Wall 26 km Male - K1 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 211 Hamish Young
INCC - K1 

K1 Open M 1:38:45.8 -

- 210 Chris Burns
Fairfield - K1 

K1 Open M DNF -

Weir Wall 26 km Male - K2 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 214 Bryce Newton / Seamus Spanner
Barwon Heads - K2 

K2 Open M 1:36:39.2 -

2 212 John Young / Dominic Scarfe
INCC - K2 

K2 Open M 1:40:49.2 +4:10.0

3 213 Josh Roy / Matt Flower
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 Open M 1:40:54.6 +4:15.4

4 209 Jeremy Kent / Russell Wood
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 Open M 1:44:26.7 +7:47.5

5 215 Scott Tyers / Stephen Shelly
Windsor - K2 

K2 Open M 1:47:00.3 +10:21.1

6 217 James Sloan / Stuart Baker
Mitta Mitta - K2 

K2 Open M 1:53:38.7 +16:59.5

7 216 Liam Delany / Matt Young
INCC - K2 

K2 Open M 2:02:32.7 +25:53.5

Weir Wall 26 km Male - K2 U18

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 219 Joseph Burton / Liam Dohnt
Mitta Mitta / Burley Griffin - K1 

K2 U18 M 1:48:27.2 -

Weir Wall 26 km Male - TC2 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 107 James Miller / Brett Sutton
Shepparton - TC2 

TC2 Open M 2:05:25.9 -

2 108 Arnie Shanahan / Tyler Creed
Geelong / Echuca Moama - TC2 

TC2 Open M 2:08:09.5 +2:43.6

3 109 Matthew Lane / Neil Tattersall
No club / PLCC - TC2 

TC2 Open M 2:10:06.0 +4:40.1

4 110 Michael Dinkgreve / Sam Dinkgreve
Auravale - TC2 

TC2 Open M 2:14:56.5 +9:30.6
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Weir Wall 26 km Male - TC2 V45+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 113 Tony Payne / Rowan Doyle
Fairfield - TC2 

TC2 V45+ M 2:12:43.1 -

Weir Wall 26 km Male - TK2 V35+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 307 Duncan Johnstone / Jeff Hosnell
Lane Cove - TK2 

TK2 V35+ M 2:00:47.4 -

Weir Wall 26 km Female/Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 203 Kate Leverett / Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads - K1 

K2 Open F/M 1:36:30.3 -

2 206 Kristy Packham / Matt Beale
Bendigo - K2 

K2 Open F/M 1:46:06.8 +9:36.5

3 302 Andrew Singleton / Lisa Singleton
Footscray - RK2 

RK2 F/M 1:50:40.3 +14:10.0

4 304 Angela Farrell / Reece Beltrame
Wagga Bidgee - TK2 

TK2 V35+ F/M 1:59:53.8 +23:23.5

5 305 Nicole Tattersall / Andrew Szkibik
INCC / PLCC - TK2 

TK2 V35+ F/M 2:00:15.7 +23:45.4

6 306 Sally Miller / Paul Kristian
INCC / Footscray - TK2 

TK2 V35+ F/M 2:01:45.9 +25:15.6

7 301 Karen Turner / Tim Fitzgerald
Army - RKL2 

RK2 F/M 2:05:26.1 +28:55.8

8 303 Erin Hughes / Derek Hollander
Footscray - TK2 

TK2 V35+ F/M 2:06:30.9 +30:00.6

9 114 Joanne Davis / Mark Grey
Bellarine / Geelong Outrigger - OC2 

OC2/Va'a V2 F/M 2:08:24.5 +31:54.2

10 102 Annette Boath / Peter Bedggood
Footscray / Yarra Valley - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:08:30.2 +31:59.9

11 202 Adele Walker / Stewart Nicol
Footscray - K2 

K2 Open F/M 2:08:34.7 +32:04.4

12 105 Lynsey York / Matthew Mann
Goldfields Paddlers - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:15:19.7 +38:49.4

13 112 Uby Woods / Alex Brunacci
Footscray - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:16:42.4 +40:12.1

14 103 Keren Creed / Daren Neff
Echuca - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:21:35.3 +45:05.0

15 106 Michelle Creed / Raymond Creed
Goldfields Paddlers - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:21:57.1 +45:26.8

16 101 Jessica Lane / Keith Lane
No club - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:27:54.1 +51:23.8

- 207 Lisa Newton / Chris Alger
Fairfield / PLCC - K2 

K2 Open F/M DNF -

Weir Wall 26 km Female/Male - K2 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 203 Kate Leverett / Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads - K1 

K2 Open F/M 1:36:30.3 -

2 206 Kristy Packham / Matt Beale
Bendigo - K2 

K2 Open F/M 1:46:06.8 +9:36.5

3 202 Adele Walker / Stewart Nicol
Footscray - K2 

K2 Open F/M 2:08:34.7 +32:04.4

- 207 Lisa Newton / Chris Alger
Fairfield / PLCC - K2 

K2 Open F/M DNF -

Weir Wall 26 km Female/Male - OC2/Va'a V2

https://www.webscorer.com/profile/19250
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 114 Joanne Davis / Mark Grey
Bellarine / Geelong Outrigger - OC2 

OC2/Va'a V2 F/M 2:08:24.5 -

Weir Wall 26 km Female/Male - RK2

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 302 Andrew Singleton / Lisa Singleton
Footscray - RK2 

RK2 F/M 1:50:40.3 -

2 301 Karen Turner / Tim Fitzgerald
Army - RKL2 

RK2 F/M 2:05:26.1 +14:45.8

Weir Wall 26 km Female/Male - TC2 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 102 Annette Boath / Peter Bedggood
Footscray / Yarra Valley - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:08:30.2 -

2 105 Lynsey York / Matthew Mann
Goldfields Paddlers - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:15:19.7 +6:49.5

3 112 Uby Woods / Alex Brunacci
Footscray - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:16:42.4 +8:12.2

4 103 Keren Creed / Daren Neff
Echuca - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:21:35.3 +13:05.1

5 106 Michelle Creed / Raymond Creed
Goldfields Paddlers - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:21:57.1 +13:26.9

6 101 Jessica Lane / Keith Lane
No club - TC2 

TC2 Open F/M 2:27:54.1 +19:23.9

Weir Wall 26 km Female/Male - TK2 V35+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 304 Angela Farrell / Reece Beltrame
Wagga Bidgee - TK2 

TK2 V35+ F/M 1:59:53.8 -

2 305 Nicole Tattersall / Andrew Szkibik
INCC / PLCC - TK2 

TK2 V35+ F/M 2:00:15.7 +0:21.9

3 306 Sally Miller / Paul Kristian
INCC / Footscray - TK2 

TK2 V35+ F/M 2:01:45.9 +1:52.1

4 303 Erin Hughes / Derek Hollander
Footscray - TK2 

TK2 V35+ F/M 2:06:30.9 +6:37.1

https://www.webscorer.com/profile/19250

